C.P.Lg.
Discipline: 4

Séniors 1

1 Hauglustaine Fabrice
2 Onkelinx Michael
3 Ummels Benjamin

Séniors 3

1 Verbruggen Hubert
2 Jagers Jean
3 Marchot Richard

Catéq. Handisport

1 Herbillon Sebastien

dimanche 10 mars 2024

Championnats Provinciaux 2024

50m Rifle Prone Men

UFAC Verviers
CCAT
CCAT

UFAC Verviers
Intertir
EBSA

CCAT

S1

102,6 101,5 100,0 102,0

94,6
83,4

99,3
83,7
76,4

94,1

S2

97,3
92,7

97,4
87,7
60,1

94,5

S3

96,4
85,4

95,9
85,4
82,6

87,1

15:45

S4

95,4
85,4

93,8
82,7
79,2

86,3

S5

97,2
93,5
82,9

95,1
82,9
72,0

87,6

S6

100,9
97,1
92,5

97,1
85,8
71,1

88,9

Total

604,2
574,3
522,3

578,6
508,2
441,4

538,5

Inner Ten Ex

23
11

12

09-mars-24
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